COMPRESSOR, DONPER, NE6213CK,
1/2hp, R404a
written by Lilianne | 28 March 2021
 Ne6213Ck Compressor R404A Med Temp 12 Disp 1080W @ -5 1/2Hp
240V 50Hz
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_ne6213ck-compressorTélécharger

Total height [mm] 413 mm
Type MT
Type designation Compressor
Viscosity [cP] 32 cP
Winding resistance for three-phase
compressors with identical windings
[Ohm]
2.44 Ohm
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVETélécharger
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVE-5Télécharger
Compressor  ,DANFOSS  ,  2123
104L,coolant
R404a/R507,SC18CL  ,220-240V
50Hz,  LBP/MBP  (csr),hermetic
,13,7kg ,5/8HP (Big),781W
written by Lilianne | 28 March 2021
Compressor  ,DANFOSS  ,  2123  104L,coolant  R404a/R507,SC18CL
220-240V  50Hz,  LBP/MBP  (csr),hermetic  ,13,7kg  ,5/8HP
(Big),781W
Refrigerant  High  &Low
Pressure  Temperature  Chart
,R22 R410A ,R12 ,R134A ,R401A
,R409A  ,R502  ,R404A  ,R507A
,R408A ,R402A ,R600A
written by Lilianne | 28 March 2021
Refrigerant High &Low Pressure Temperature Chart ,R22 R410A
,R12 ,R134A ,R401A ,R409A ,R502 ,R404A ,R507A ,R408A ,R402A
,R600A
Compresseur, d’entreposage au
froid, de congélateur , Sc12g
,  Secop  ,Certification  CE
,1/3  puissance  ,en  chevaux
,de  mini  type  réfrigérateur
,R134 ,Danfos
written by Lilianne | 28 March 2021
Compresseur, d’entreposage au froid, de congélateur , Sc12g ,
Secop ,Certification CE ,1/3 puissance ,en chevaux ,de mini
type réfrigérateur ,de R134 Danfos
HFC  refrigerant  ,
hydrofluorocarbons  ,  is  the
third  generation,  of
fluorinated refrigerants
written by Lilianne | 28 March 2021
HFC refrigerant (hydrofluorocarbons) is the third generation
of  fluorinated  refrigerants.  Recognized  as  Ozone  Depleting
Potential  (ODP)  and  Global  Warming  Potential  (GWP),  they